Waveguide Isolators
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.1
FWI-5380-8170-K15
Broadband & High Isolation
Features: Applications:
* Broadband * Wireless
* High Isolation * Radar
* Low Insertion Loss * Laboratory Test
Electrical
Frequency: 5.38~8.17GHz
Insertion Loss: 0.4dB max.
Isolation: 20dB min.
VSWR: 1.3 max.
Forward Power: 150W
Reverse Power: 100W min.
Peak Power: 10KW
Mechanical
Size: 215*85*49.2mm
8.465*3.346*1.937in
Interface: WR-137 (BJ70)
Flange: FDP70
Material: Aluminium
How To Order
FWI-5380-8170-K15
Customization is available upon request.
Outline Drawings
Unit: mm [inch]
Tolerance: ±0.5mm [±0.02in]